Stanford Diving Club 2023-24 Closures

(No practices for any groups)
Memorial Day: May 27, 2024
Stanford Graduation Weekend: June 15-16, 2024

Independence Day: July 4™, 2024
Competitive Teams - August 10-25, 2024
Development & Recreation Groups - August 12-18, 2024

Summer Break:

Our fees are based on a four-week month, and on an annual basis. A month with five
weeks is considered a make up for club's holidays and closures throughout the year.

Stanford Diving Club

2023-24 School Year Schedule: 8/21/23 to 6/16/24

Groups

Monthly Cost,

Yearly Program Fee

Weekly Schedule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

JO, Groups 1&2

JO, Groups 3&4

$650/mo, $800/yr

6-8pm

4-6pm

6-8pm

4-6pm

6-8pm

12-2pm

4-6pm

6-8pm

4-6pm

6-8pm

4-6pm

2-4pm

White Level 1

$550/mo, $250/yr

5-7pm

5-7pm

5-7pm

12-2pm

White Level 2A

$450/mo, $250/yr

6-7:30pm

6-7:30pm

8:30-10am

White Level 2B

$450/mo, $250/yr

4-6pm

4-6pm

2-4pm

White Level 3

$375/mo, $250/yr

Red Level 1

$550/mo, $250/yr

5-7pm

Red Level 2

$450/mo, $250/yr

Red Level 3

$375/mo, $250/yr

3:30-5pm

Red Level 4

$375/mo, $250/yr

12-1:30pm

Green Level 3

$375/mo, $250/yr

5:30-7pm

Green Level 4

$375/mo, $250/yr

4-5:30pm

Blue Level 4

$375/mo, $250/yr

11:30am-1pm

Spring LTD Camp:
Starts: 03/18/2024

$575, 14 sessions

Masters

$30/session

10-11;30am




