## Stanford Diving Club 2023-24 Closures

(No practices for any groups) Memorial Day: May 27, 2024 Stanford Graduation Weekend: June 15-16, 2024 Independence Day: July 4<sup>th</sup>, 2024 Summer Break: Competitive Teams - August 10-25, 2024 Development & Recreation Groups - August 12-18, 2024

Our fees are based on a four-week month, and on an annual basis. A month with five weeks is considered a make up for club's holidays and closures throughout the year.

Stanford Diving Club								
Groups	Monthly Cost,	2023-24 School Year Schedule: 8/21/23 to 6/16/24 Weekly Schedule						
	Yearly Program Fee	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
JO, Groups 1&2	-\$650/mo, \$800/yr	6-8pm	4-6pm	6-8pm	4-6pm	6-8pm	12-2pm	
JO, Groups 3&4		4-6pm	6-8pm	4-6pm	6-8pm	4-6pm	2-4pm	
White Level 1	\$550/mo, \$250/yr	5-7pm		5-7pm		5-7pm	12-2pm	
White Level 2A	\$450/mo, \$250/yr		6-7:30pm		6-7:30pm		8:30-10am	
White Level 2B	\$450/mo, \$250/yr		4-6pm		4-6pm		2-4pm	
White Level 3	\$375/mo, \$250/yr	3:30-5pm		3:30-5pm				
Red Level 1	\$550/mo, \$250/yr	5-7pm		5-7pm	5-7pm	5-7pm		
Red Level 2	\$450/mo, \$250/yr	3:30-5pm		3:30-5pm		3:30-5pm		
Red Level 3	\$375/mo, \$250/yr		5-6:30pm		3:30-5pm			
Red Level 4	\$375/mo, \$250/yr		3:30-5pm				12-1:30pm	
Green Level 3	\$375/mo, \$250/yr		5:30-7pm		5:30-7pm			
Green Level 4	\$375/mo, \$250/yr		4-5:30pm		4-5:30pm			
Blue Level 4	\$375/mo, \$250/yr						2:30-4pm	11:30am-1pm
Spring LTD Camp: Starts: 03/18/2024	\$575, 14 sessions	5:30-7pm		5:30-7pm				
Masters	\$30/session						4-5:30pm	10-11;30am